
 
Lackawanna County Land Bank Contact Information  
 
Lackawanna County Land Bank  
c/o Planning & Economic Development Office 
123 Wyoming Avenue, 5th Floor  
Scranton, Pa. 18503  
Office-570-963-6830  
Fax-570-963-7596  
 
Lackawanna County Land Bank Meeting Dates-2021  
 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021  
Wednesday, March 10, 2021  
Wednesday, April 14, 2021  
Wednesday, May 12, 2021  
Wednesday, June 9, 2021  
Wednesday, July 14, 2021  
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 
Wednesday, October 13, 2021  
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 
 
All meetings are held in the Lackawanna County Commissioner’s Conference Room 5th Floor, 

123 Wyoming Avenue, Scranton PA, 18503 and are scheduled to begin at 11:00 AM. The public 

will be notified of any changes in the schedule as the law requires under the Pennsylvania 

Sunshine Act. 

 


